Итоговый протокол муниципального этапа олимпиады по предмету  «История»
 10.12.2019г.
Максимальный балл:     100         Жюри:        Сунцова М.Ф.   Русакова М.Г.  Ноянов И.Н. 

	№ п/п
	шифр
	ОУ
	класс
	фамилия
	имя	
	отчество
	 баллы
	место

	1
	701
	30
	7
	Плеханова
	Александра
	Романовна
	29
	участник

	2
	702
	26
	7
	Черепков
	Виталий
	Петрович
	23
	участник

	3
	703
	30
	7
	Давыдова
	Елена
	Николаевна
	10
	участник

	4
	704
	26
	7
	Иванов
	Дмитрий
	Анварович
	22
	участник

	5
	705
	26
	7
	Селин
	Матвей
	Кириллович
	29
	участник

	6
	706
	26
	7
	Поротников
	Игорь
	Антонович
	30
	участник

	7
	707
	27
	7
	Рыбалов
	Максим 
	Сергеевич
	нет
	

	8
	708
	29
	7
	Бачериков
	Герман
	Александрович
	8
	участник

	9
	801
	26
	8
	Стебекова
	Валерия
	Николаевна
	23
	участник

	10
	802
	26
	8
	Иващенко
	Артём
	Андреевич
	21
	участник

	11
	803
	26
	8
	Носкова
	Виктория
	Романовна
	нет
	

	12
	804
	26
	8
	Токарева
	Екатерина
	Сергеевна
	21
	участник

	13
	805
	24
	8
	Нестерак 
	Анна 
	Николаевна
	19
	участник

	14
	806
	24
	8
	Устьянцева 
	Екатерина 
	Евгеньевна
	24
	участник

	15
	807
	31
	8
	Яковлева
	Полина
	Евгеньевна
	17
	участник

	16
	808
	25
	8
	Владимиров
	Никита
	Викторович
	22
	участник

	17
	901
	26
	9
	Матвеева
	Ксения
	Владимировна
	34,5
	участник

	18
	902
	26
	9
	Семенова
	Екатерина
	Дмитриевна
	42
	участник

	19
	903
	20
	9
	Юшков
	Артем
	Николаевич
	20
	участник

	20
	904
	20
	9
	Филевич
	Сергей
	Константинович
	10,5
	участник

	21
	905
	29
	9
	Чуклин 
	Станислав
	Эдуардович
	27
	участник

	22
	906
	29
	9
	Федосимов
	Артем
	Александрович
	13
	участник

	23
	1001
	26
	10
	Шкяев
	Александр
	Сергеевич
	28
	участник

	24
	1101
	23
	11
	Войтенко
	Ангелина
	Андреевна
	35
	участник

	25
	1102
	26
	11
	Терских
	Алексей
	Владиславович
	30
	участник

	26
	1103
	26
	11
	Поротникова
	Валерия
	Александровна
	55
	Победитель

	27
	1104
	26
	11
	Аксенова
	Лидия
	Андреевна
	10,5
	участник



